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
vard. Lot ig R-2 with two street frontage.

#écond unit, l"nll price $11,500,

TRADE

soms, 2-bath GI resales that van be
2-bath homs that will exchange
furthér details call now

{f you are tired of seeing
homes you don't want, call
us to see the kind of home
your looking for.

* enuine lath & plaster

* 30 ft. of custom built
(N PO Th. Gt ¢ * Egvnic o 1
birch cabinets Formica table top

| * Dolomite roof
* Choice of color
cambinations

Deluxe 3 Bedrooms
1241 Sq. Ft.- wnh 2 Baths

2 BEDROOMS $4250
852 SQ. FT.

3 BEDROOMS — $5495
1070 Sq. Ft. with Aﬂached Garage

4 BEDROOMS - $6245
1290 Sq. Ft. with 2 Baths

Completely“bal'twon yout level
lot by local contractor.

500

e : ' 7 4R Bob L. Haggard

Immediate =™

1407 Marcslina

| Térrance iA.S H
T u‘ L(AL) (L/L LJ'A[} LOAH'

FOR SALE
FREE APPRAISAL

BY OWNER
2-bedidbm & detl &n torner 1ot
ANY AREA — 7 DAYS A WEBK — 9 TO 9
CONSOLIDATE YOUR BILLS

el e B AR
payment $3500.
\/\/E COME TO FLAIG REALTY
YOUR HOME fP’éos?;)44}ialtghor63«[gvgbb7

FR 2-0823
WILL TRADE OR SELL
This eléan & eulé 2 bhedréom
with w, te w. carpeting, gar
bage disposal, water softener,
new lan nnnplng with _lots of
fruit trees,’ Néar 8. Bay
Shopping. Only $8060.

$795 DOWN
3-Herooni, 4116, AIAIL sHOWSF & |
bath, hardwood fioors, doubls
garage, disposal, This 18 oh a
nice ecorter ot & has bloek
wall fétfce. 41,%, loan, Must
sawrifice. Hurry!

\

= ] g )
Wé have several 8-becs * Full wall wardrebgs

traded, Plug one 4-bedroam

equity on smaller homeé! T'ot

WILL TRADE

1618 Cravens Ave. R . oh m
) ( ! porsonality and, eomfort. If there was aver a dreanr
g = - {hig is it. Located in a fine section of Torrance whers |

1

. Farm animals OK. §14,000, |Torrance FA 8.7200 values are secure and cohveniences are plentiful, you will find |
| y n bedroom honie that has had all the loving care to make |
{

| i .
|

W. H. TOLSON & ASSO.
Home in the Coumry &'

Pretty 2-bedroom cottage
120%150-1t,

* Mahogany slab doors
Realtors

on
lot.

Neéar school,

harbor, Charmn

home

: 4 Mw the most outstandihg buy  of the day. You muast see|
QRD‘O:TN”gUGI- R‘ed’“y," thess features to appreciate: FMireplace, large kitehen, wall-
arson, *near Santa. Fa

i ¢ to-wall carpet, drapes, beautifully landscaped grounds on-
TE. 4-4004 anytime Across from So.

Torrance Migh
Lavely 8-bedroom home with
114 baths, 2«car attached ga-|
rage, fprinkier systeém, knotly |
piné kitchen, fenced and m,u,}
scaped. Price $16.600, $3400
“'I"l‘urh out 16 gqualified FHA
buyei

closed in einder block fence, Fuge patio with barbecue and |
outeide fireplace, Palos Verdes stone walk, Planters all |
atound. All this and more is yours for only $17,800, takes
about $4000 to handle or equity in smaller home, Give us the
plegsure of shuu ing yvou this fine home now,

[N

THIS

Could hé the income %\rnporty
yvou've beenh waiting for. lLo-
gatéd in Lomita on a tree
ghaded street. Only one block
from the Narbonne high
gchool, Two houses on one lot
Thée front rental is a high
pitech rodf homé, Has oné-bed-
rooin, separtite dining rouvin,
breskfast room, serviee porch.
All newly redecorated You
would be proud to live here or
rent this hoeme out. The rear
home is larger with two bed-
room plus & den and 1% bath,
All furnished with exception
of a few items. Bétween the
homesa you will find & cool
covred patio_and a brick bar
bedue, two garages are also
on the roperty. Full price
only 'H‘&l! with $5000 down.
Paymeénts $76 month on bal
dnce including intérest

ROY SHAW, Realtor

I‘Ob PH' ;{l' (,(‘)ﬂ" }1‘//\,‘_
| Harbor City DA. 6:3461

Call us today to see

Paul H. Hill, Realtor

4509 TORRANCE BLVD,

RESALE

3-bedroom Torrance
home, large yard,
fenced and landscaped,
to<wall carpeting, water

Pla za
nicely |

Yort- |FR 6-6511 FR 6-3555/

enér, wired for electric range, |

close to schools nn.«.l new civic el 2 y o o T¥ Lo --—-; FlnanCIng ArrangeO {OI YOU

RENT BEATER LET US HELP! Trident Construction
LOW DOWN Builders of Regent Homes

Nice 2-bedroom G.I. resalé in
Vacation is over & we have a nice selection of homes| QS. 5-1176 . RS

Kéttler Knolls, Large lot with
td help you settle in béfore school starts, .3 bedfoom ey

patio, Mull pmn $0050 withe
all howm & bath. Some with 2 bmh" and al near: BU'LD NOW
}mpp'nq Hardwood floors, double garage, | '

payments of $52.08 per month
3¢ ]\()u!'
‘mme with block walls & wall-to-wall carpeting. |

ALTER
loan for Vets & Non-Vets. $795 & $895 down. '

Realty & Ins.
Corner Crenshaw &

less than tant. Théss -are lovely homes and |
won't last long.. Don't wait, Immaédiate possession on |

lorrance Blvds.
READY REALTY

FA. 8:6574
{20714 Hawthorne Blvd,
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

BOMROW 8500 TO $5000
PAYMENTS A8 LOW AB
$10 PER MONTH

LOWER THAN LEGAL RATES

STERLING FINANCE Co.
DA. 3-1070

'$—WGBUY 1, : |O llmﬂm l«'rm SALE “ub| FR & ‘3468 FR 5 9‘)52 | 3 Bedroom - 1% Baths

s Ario | TRY $1500 DOWN
2nd Trust Deeds

| Why gave all your
TED APPLE AMBITIOQUS? | Money fo a landlord? | wus o cngpar. an. g
14135 S0, Vermont

Put your money in your OWA deck, dishwanhér automatic

11666 18 A fies two Dedroom | vocket, this pays off i 11| was . iné y
home converted to 4 bedrooms. £ T o

\mrdena

FA. 1-1544

years, Imost new 2 bedroom.

Has wall-to-wall earpeting W, to W. earpét, gar, dispbhal, Siow &nytime:

Lintge 10t in desirable” area, Best BUY FR: 9-0510
. HOMES FOR SALE 86.
N’N/\NJM'./M’\‘

dishmaster, therme heat con-
Has great possibilities. Can

trol, detached gArage;, paved
he yours for 8766 dn, $11,960| alley, fenced Ilawn, flowers,
¥, Prigce, Near schools and
3-BDRM.~3 BATHS
G.l. RESALE

“0’ un hlul. Closs to lhop,glnk
shopping: ¥For further details u’ W. of Crenshaw Hrn-
drop by br oall, ished,

T.ess than 8 year old & d e Sinibiaiioegihiiddidt
perfect condifion. Has block | ’

Plenty . of room  for
20714 Hawtherne Blvd.,
wall, dble. garage, stall show- 4 “CASH lN”

swimmihg - pool ebttAgs.
FR 63468
ar, hardwood firs, Ideal 4%4% |

file st

it PO |\l
41/,°

4y FREASURE HOME
'?‘(\'IHC:I"”-

A 2-BEDROOM
OR RENTAL UNITS

NO MONEY DOWN

with

1 orrance |

maost.

3123 WINLOCK RD.

8-bedroom, partly furnikhed
Lﬂ\!‘l\ flagsatone patio in back
2-6ar garage, Closes  to  all
schools, shopping and trans-
portation. Only 520()‘) dn. with
good térms,

Near New Hi-School

Nice Hard-
wood floors, fireplace, dinette
with sliding . glask  doors,
Double garage, Closs to new
Narbonne high school and Jim
Dandy market at Western and
Lomita Blvd, Reasonably

$4445  $4840

Visit Our 8- Model Homes
10215 Prairie Ave., Inglewood

attached garags

FR 6-3468|
FR 5-9552|

$695 DOWN

FULL PRICE $10,950 |

Lovely 2-bedroom  home n)
Largé ]nt g0-1t. frofitage hAn
doublé detathed garage, knodts

ty pins dining aréa, lots n”
tile, garbage disposal and 1-=;
completely fenced. N @ a1

schools, markets, and trans-|
portation. Vacant s6 move in

" $1500 DOWN |

ELxtra large 2-<bedroom stuc-
¢o with large service, porch
caved linoleum, insulated,
fully weather ther-
mostat controlled heat. Lux-
urious wall-to-wall carpeting
This very clean home on huge
bheautifully landscaped lot, For
additional information call

8-bedrdom home.

Winifred Offers

Dependoble know hew! So
you won't be sorfy when you
pring your néeds to priced with good terms,

Winifreds Real Estate ALTER REALTY
| 1227 Crenshaw Blvd. | 1762 Pacilic .Cotst Hwy.

or

$14,500, HG()O dn Call own-
er at DA 4-625

$750- DN.

Immediate Possession
Nice clean 2<-bedroom’ stucco.
Near schools & shopping. Bet-
tér hurry on this one,

Furnished By:
ERIENDLY FURNITURE STORES
540 S. Hawthotne Bivd.

~

22601 Hawthorne Bivd.

FR 5-9552

stripped,

is In

TREASURE HOMES,
10218 PRAIRIE

tnan & has all modern fn'uron
A truly ezeellent homs, s6 eall
tbday for appt. 16 see.

FR 5.0832-DA 4-4995|

(O\I THE MANY OPPORTUNI-
TIES IN THE TORRANCH
PRESS CLASSIFIED ADS

Phone FA. 8-2345

HOLLYPARK REALTY

2899 W. 190th 5t
(1 block ®ést 6f Hawtnsrne)

FR 6-3910

FA 8:2510 FR. 5-1380

John Shatfer Adséciate
Byénthge A, 88797

Corner 1ot

nt.
NI\

| - BEDROOM
{ bwn. Vac
! W, 1

3239 &,

Low

Tortance l(v-mrr]mm

FRED R. STEVENS
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